

Highway 395 ADA Crosswalks & Lighting

Federal Project # TAP-395(030)
NDOT E.A. #73949
Lumos & Associates #8939.000

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON Friday, April 17, 2020 11:00 @ A.M.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTIT	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MKD Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
3	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 39,650.00	\$ 39,650.00
4	AC Mill & Overlay, NDOT ROW	1,500	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,000.00
5	AC Patching	2,100	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 23,100.00
6	New ADA Uni-Directional Corner Ramp (includes spandrels/curb around ramp)	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
7	New ADA Bi-Directional Corner Ramp (includes spandrels/curb around ramp)	2	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00
8	New ADA Parallel Ramps (includes curb/gutter around ramp)	4	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 31,400.00
9	New Sidewalk 4" on 6" AB	1,650	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,800.00
10	Curb and Gutter	150	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,250.00
11	New Valley Gutter/Spandrel	1,050	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 21,000.00
12	12" SD Pipe - HDPE	12	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 3,180.00
13	19"x36" Elliptical RCP SD Pipe	249	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 49,800.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 58,515.00
14	Storm Drain Manholes (60")	7	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 10,870.00	\$ 76,090.00
15	Catch Basins	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 15,150.00
16	Rapid Flashing Beacon Arrangement (Mill Street)	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00
17	Rapid Flashing Beacon Arrangement (High School Street)	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00
18	New Striping	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	Electrical - Pull Boxes	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00
20	Electrical - New Light Pole	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 21,200.00
21	Electrical - New Light Fixture	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 14,880.00
22	Electrical - Relocate Ex. Light Pole	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,365.00	\$ 5,365.00
23	Electrical - Wiring/Conduits	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00

Highway 395 ADA Crosswalks & Lighting

Federal Project # TAP-395(030)
NDOT E.A. #73949
Lumos & Associates #8939.000

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON Friday, April 17, 2020 11:00 @ A.M.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTIT	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MKD Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
24	Signage	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
25	Materials Testing and Specifications	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 14,640.00
26	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,080.00
27	Permit Fees	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
28	Force Account	1	ALLOW	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 28)					\$384,050.00		\$663,800.00

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

None